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Haasts Bluff

Arltunga Historical Reserve /Atijere

Hermannsburg

Hugh

Imanpa

Ipolera

Kaltukatjara

Kintore

Kulgera

Laramba

Mount Liebig

MountZeil

Mutitjulu

Namatjira (Importna)

Nyirripi

Bonya

Papunya

Stuart

Titjikala

Ti-Tree

Trephina Gorge Nature Park

Wallace Rockhole

Watarrka (Kings Canyon)

Willowra

Yuelamu

Yuendumu

Yulara

Big Rivers

Amanbidji

Keep river National Park

Barunga

Beswick

Borroloola

Bulla

Gregory National Park

Bulman

Calvert

Kalkarindji

Lajamanu

Limmen National Park

Mataranka

Miali Brumby

Minyerri

Ngukurr

6

14

22

2

5

1

10

11

1

3

10

7

4

3

10

3

16

1

7

14

2

2

14

8

5

37

24

261

2

3

12

9

38

2

3

4

1
29

18

2

19

1

14

27



Nitmiluk National Park

Numbulwar

Pigeon Hole

Pine Creek

Rittarangu

Robinson River

Timber Creek

Cutta Cutta Cave

Yarralin

Arnhem

Alyangula

Angurugu

Baniyala

Galiwinku

Lake Evella

Milingimbi

Milyakburra

Ramingining

Umbakumba

Yirrkala

Barkly

Alexandria Downs

Ali Curung

Alpurrurulam

Ampilatwatja

Avon Downs

Canteen Creek

Corella Creek

Elliott

Imangara

Newcastle Waters

Tara

Wogyala

Wutunugurra

Subtotal

13

23

1

10

2

5

15

2

6

229

60

6

2

45

22

28

3

27

10

26

87

2

16

10

6

1

10

1
27

2

1
3

1

7

1,411



Table 5: Government Employee Housing - Private Head Leases by Region and
Community

Private Head Lease Location

Palmerston

Adelaide River

Batchelor

Alice Springs

Alice Springs

Central Australia

Yulara

Katherine

Katherine

Big Rivers

Borroloola

Robinson River

Arnhem

Alyangula

Malpi Village

Nhulunbuy

Tennant Creek

Tennant Creek

Top End

Dundee Beach

Gunbalanya

Wagait Beach

Daly River

Nauiyu

Tipperary Station

Subtotal

Number of
dwellings

7

1

6

61

61

1

1
65

65

4

1

3

62

1

21

40

222

222

14

1

2

5

4

1

1

436
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